2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.446.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2026 Federal Signal Corporation     M4069 | 0326
Perimeter Lights
MicroPulse® Ultra
FEATURES
•	 Ultra low-profile perimeter warning light
available in three sizes
•	 Single-, dual-, and tri-color models
•	 Integrated waterproof connector

SHIP WEIGHT
0.1 lb (0.05 kg) 0.1 lb (0.05 kg) 0.2 lb (0.1 kg)
HOW TO ORDER
MICROPULSE ULTRA 3, SINGLE-COLOR, CLEAR LENS
MPS31U-A 3-LED light head, Amber
MPS31U-B 3-LED light head, Blue
MPS31U-G 3-LED light head, Green
MPS31U-R 3-LED light head, Red
MPS31U-W 3-LED light head, White
MICROPULSE ULTRA 3, DUAL-COLOR, CLEAR LENS
MPS32U-AG 6-LED light head, Amber/Green
MPS32U-AW 6-LED light head, Amber/White
MPS32U-BA 6-LED light head, Blue/Amber
MPS32U-BW 6-LED light head, Blue/White
MPS32U-RA 6-LED light head, Red/Amber
MPS32U-RB 6-LED light head, Red/Blue
MPS32U-RW 6-LED light head, Red/White
MICROPULSE ULTRA 6, SINGLE-COLOR, CLEAR LENS
MPS61U-A 6-LED light head, Amber
MPS61U-B 6-LED light head, Blue
MPS61U-R 6-LED light head, Red
MPS61U-W 6-LED light head, White
MICROPULSE ULTRA 6, DUAL-COLOR, CLEAR LENS
MPS62U-AG 12-LED light head, Amber/Green